
W GEMINI RD

E 9TH ST

REYNOLDS RD

COLUMBIA
CT

JA
M
ES
TO
W
N
 C
IR

E 14TH ST

BENTON RD

W 7TH ST

BELLEAIR AVE

JA
ME

ST
OW

N

E
A
S
T

D
R

E 10TH
PLAZA

REDSTONEAVE

E 8TH ST

P
R
O
V
ID
E
N
C
E

C
IR

M
A
R
Y

L
E
E
 L
N

S
 B
O
U
L
E
V
A
R
D

ELMWOOD
DR

S
 L
IT
T
L
E
R
 A
V
E

S
 R
A
N
K
IN
 S
T

F
R
O
N
T
IE
R
 L
N

E
D
G
E
W
O
O
D
 D
R

E
A
S
T
 D
R

HARDY DR

TRAVIS
CIR

R
E
N
A
IS
S
A
N
C
E
 B
LV
D

MEDICALPARK BLVD

PROVIDENCE
CT

RANDALL
RD

TAURUS DR

LA
M
B
E
TH

D
R

STEVEDOUGLAS DR

E 15TH ST

E 8TH ST

KE
LL
Y

PA
RK
 R
D

PARK PL

IRISH
LN

M
A
R
Y
 L
E
E
 L
N

BRENTWOODDR

S
 K
E
L
LY

A
V
E

E
A
S
T
 D
R

S
 J
A
C
K
S
O
N
 S
T

ELMWOOD DR

MEMORYLN

SAHOMA
TER

C
O
P
P
E
R
F
IE
L
D
 D
R

TULLAHOMA
DR

W 15TH ST

S
 C
O
L
L
E
G
E
 S
T

E 12TH ST

E 13TH ST

M
A
R
S
 R
D

Spring
C
reek

SpringCreekTributary3

W
il
lo
w
C
re
ek

City of
Edmond
400252

LIMIT OF STUDY

LIMIT OF
STUDY

1131

1144

1103

1149

1101

11021140

1142

%,W

%,X

%, Y

%,X

%,V

%,U

%,W

11
01
.01101.8

1152.0

1103.411
42
.5

1152.3

1146.1

1148.0

1140.8

1139.3

11
51
.3

35° 39'22.52" N,
97° 28'7.53" W

35° 37'30.02" N,
97° 28'7.53" W

35° 39'22.52" N,
97° 30'0.03" W

35° 37'30.02" N,
97° 30'0.03" W

Spring Creek

Santa Fe Creek

2

27

36

3

34

26

35

1

25

ZONE
AE

ZONE AE

ZONE
A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

35
°3
8'
0"
N

35
°3
8'
0"
N

97°28'0"W97°30'0"W

97°28'0"W97°30'0"W

0064 0068

0061 0062 0066

0053 0054 0058

0176

0043

0041

0044

0042

0177

0178 0179

0035

0160 0185

0063

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP

NOTES TO USERS
For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available effective flood hazard
information for your community, or the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA
Mapping and Insurance Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map
Service Center website at https://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include previously issued Letters
 of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these
products can be downloaded from the website. Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels
must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as the current FIRM Index. These may be
acquired directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the website listed above.

For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study Report for this jurisdiction.
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MAP NUMBER
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OKLAHOMA COUNTY
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To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.

Basemap information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the United States Geological Survey (USGS).
The basemap shown is the USGS National Map: Orthoimagery. Last refreshed October, 2020.

Note: Some Special Flood Hazard Areas with elevations may not appear with elevation labels if the Base
Flood Elevation or Cross-section line which communicates the elevation for the location appears on the
adjacent panel. Please see the Panel Locator Diagram on this map panel to determine the adjacent panel
and find the elevation feature there, or alternatively use the Flood Insurance Study report for detailed
elevations by flood source. CITY OF EDMOND 400252 0063

40109C0063J
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DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

HTTPS://MSC.FEMA.GOV
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